PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dura Automotive Properties, Inc.	03/23/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dura Global Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	2791 Research Drive
City:	Rochester Hills
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48309-3575

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6354553
Patent Number:	6367349
Patent Number:	6267546

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)299-2820

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248-299-7500

Email: gipson.d@duraauto.com

Correspondent Name: Delia R. Gipson
Address Line 1: 2791 Research Drive

Address Line 4: Rochester Hills, MICHIGAN 48309-3575

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Delia R. Gipson

Total Attachments: 2

source=Articles of Incorporation for Assignment Change#page1.tif source=Articles of Incorporation for Assignment Change#page2.tif

\$120.00

PATENT REEL: 021194 FRAME: 0175

CORPORA	TON, SECURITIES AND L		ENT BUREAU		
Received 1 3 1999	(FC	DR BUREAU USE ONLY)	•	,	
	This document is effective on the daubsequent effective date within 9	late filed, unlessa 0 days after received	FILED		
	date is stated in the document.		DEC 1319	99	
e ynthia A. Moor	e		Administrator	• .	•
ress			CORP. SECURITIES & LAND DI	EV.BUREAU	
	1 Ave., Suite 2000		- -	-	•
Sloomfield Hil		Zip Code . 48304 ·	EFFECTIVE DATE:	-	*
Document will be re if left blank doc	turned to the name and address cument will be mailed to the regi	s you enter above. 🌧 stered office.			
			Γ-		
		S OF INCORP			
		Domestic Profit		,	
	(Please read inform	nation and instructi	ons on the last pag	je)	
Pursuant to	the provisions of Act 284, Pub	lic Arts of 1972 the	undersigned comorati	ion executes the	e fallowing
	I THE WICH PROPERTY OF MARKET AND THE	MO MORE OF 1012, BIC	and ordigines de person	On excourse in	
Articles: ,	the provisions of Mot Edit, 1 ab	7070ts 01 7072, 110		on exceeded in	J
	THE PROPERTY OF THE EAST, THE	10 Add 01 7012, 210		on exceeded in	J
Articles: ,		10 A G G G F F G F G G G G G G G G G G G G			
Articles: ,	corporation is:				
Articles: ,	corporation is:	Automotive Pr			
Articles: \RTICLE I The name of the	corporation is:				
Articles: , ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II	corporation is: Dura	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.		
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	corporation is: Dura	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.		
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p corporations may	Dura Dura Dura urposes for which the corporati be formed under the Business	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p corporations may ARTICLE III The total authoric	corporation is: Dura urposes for which the corporati be formed under the Business	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or p corporations may ARTICLE III The total authori 1. Common Sha	corporation is: Dura Urposes for which the corporation be formed under the Business area 60,000	. Automotive Pr	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	
Articles: ARTICLE I The name of the ARTICLE II The purpose or proporations may ARTICLE III The total authority 1. Common Share Preferred Share	corporation is: Dura Urposes for which the corporation be formed under the Business area 60,000	Automotive Prion is formed is to en	operties, Inc.	ithin the purpos	es for which

\$1,250 90590 acre Co2

PATENT REEL: 021194 FRAME: 0176

Date Received	(FOR BUREAU USE O	DNLY)
1		·
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless	
	a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	
	received date is stated in the document.	
Name		
Cynthia A. Moore		
Address		
525 N. Woodward		
City	State Zip Code	
Bloomfield Hills		EFFECTIVE DATE:
© Document will be reti	urned to the name and address you enter above	2. <u>4</u>
it lett blank docu	ment will be mailed to the registered office.	
	•	
CERTI	FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO T	HE ARTICLES OF INCORPOR ATION
<i>:</i>	For use by Domestic Profit a	
	(Please read information and	instructions on the last page)
	,	men a chiant chi me men page,
.		
Pursuant (nonnrofit comor:	to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1	1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 19
(nonpront corpora	ations), the undersigned corporation executes	s the following Certificate:
1. The present na	ame of the corporation is: Dura Automot	ive Properties, Inc.
		•
2 The identificat	ion number conjugated by the Duranting	
2. The identificati	ion number assigned by the Bureau is:	258-10A
3. Article I	of the Articles of Incorporation is	hereby amended to read as follows:
	"The name of the corporation is	Dura Global
	Technologies, Inc."	
	•	
,		
I,	•	
1		

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDUSTRY SERVICES CORPORATION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU

C&S 515 (Rev. 3/00)

RECORDED: 07/07/2008

PATENT REEL: 021194 FRAME: 0177